
Central Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 10

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11

Sereni Davide (06/586) 4 5 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 5

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 1

Fabbri Christian (06/593) 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Fani Giacomo (06/588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massaro Filippo (06/589) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocchetti Francesco (06/592) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ristori Cesare 06/532 16 44 2,75

Farsini Massimo 06/590 12 33 2,75

Sereni Davide 06/586 11 18 1,64

Massaro Enrico 06/591 16 9 0,56

Fabbri Christian 06/593 5 8 1,60

Fani Giacomo 06/588 0 0 0,00

Massaro Filippo 06/589 0 0 0,00

Cocchetti Francesco 06/592 4 0 0,00

Real Socana

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Nurcis Domenico (06/564) 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0

Cavallucci Paolo (06/1004) 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 4 4 11 0 0

Licameli Daniele (06/824) 3 5 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0

Santini Lorenzo (06/899) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0

Massi Luca (06/861) 1 1 4 6 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nurcis Domenico 06/564 16 38 2,38

Cavallucci Paolo 06/1004 15 31 2,07

Licameli Daniele 06/824 15 19 1,27

Santini Lorenzo 06/899 10 18 1,80

Massi Luca 06/861 8 9 1,12

Viking D.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Andreani Andrea (06/533) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9

Lotti David (06/213) 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 5

Ruggero Stefano (06/535) 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 4

Bigoni Federico (06/539) 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 3

Langella Federico (06/534) 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acciai Massimo (06/538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0

Marcon Elisa (06/602) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreani Andrea 06/533 12 21 1,75

Lotti David 06/213 12 13 1,08

Ruggero Stefano 06/535 12 10 0,83

Bigoni Federico 06/539 14 9 0,64

Langella Federico 06/534 8 6 0,75

Acciai Massimo 06/538 3 2 0,67

Marcon Elisa 06/602 0 0 0,00

Curinga Domenico 06/530 3 0 0,00


